
Syyseksytys 26.10.2019 tulokset SM

Sij Nro Kuljettaja Kartanlukija Seurat Auto Tulos np sp syy

1 53 Koivisto Jari Koivisto Toni FoSUA/FoSUA Starlet 4725 4 100
2 57 Karppinen Anssi Saarinen Timo TCOF/TCOF Toyota 5041 4 96
3 58 Viitala Tomi Heikkilä Juha KvanUA/VaToSUA Toyota RAV4 5305 4 93
4 51 Ojanperä Jari Kulmala Jari NaSU/KangUA BMW 325 iX 6242 3 91
5 49 Hintikka Kari Halme Joni FoSUA/FoSUA Impreza 7752 4 90
6 52 Laine Jarno Virtanen Pekka AAU/AAU Subaru 1.8 Turbo 7791 3 89
7 46 Keski-Korsu Pertti Fyhr Einari RaaUA/AnkUA Korsu Suzuki 7968 3 88
8 55 Viljanen Jukka Viljanen Jaakko LapUA/LapUA Golf 4motion 8637 2 87
9 59 Pulkkinen Mika Åstrand Stefan LopUA/UFAK Toyota RAV4 8821 2 86

10 54 Oksman Henri Nousiainen Antti VMF/LamUA C2 8894 3 85
11 44 Laukkanen Kyösti Rousku Iiro AL-Oulu/NaSU Team Katiska Suba 9541 1 84
12 50 Lahtinen Mika Lahtinen Jukka AL-Lohja/AL-Lohja Subaru Justy 9638 1 83
13 40 Riiho Olli Riiho Markus RiiUA/RiiUA Kamua RAV4 9712 2 82
14 39 Ohrankämmen Kauko Ohrankämmen Jari AL-Hki/HRCF Hessumobiili 9778 2 81
15 38 Heino Anita Winberg Pasi HyUA/HyUA Winhaan Rav 10182 2 80
16 47 Similä Esa Heikkilä Mikko LaihUA/LaihUA 10366 1 79
17 42 Valtaala Jari Mörönen Immo AlavUA/AlavUA starlet 10635 1 78
18 56 Koski Jussi Koski Eero LaihUA/LaihUA Toyota RAV4 10907 0 77
19 48 Juntunen Teemu Viljanen Niko LapUA/LapUA 11478 0 76
20 43 Heikkilä Jouni Mäenpää Miikka AAU/AAU Subaru Impreza 11521 0 75
21 31 Ahnheim Joacim Kihlstenius Peter TibroMK/SBOK Mitsubishi Lancer 14607 0 0
22 37 Rintamäki Mikko Mattila Arto JSAST/VaToSUA Mazda 323 15286 0 74
23 41 Virtanen Mauno Virtanen Kari NaSU/NaSU VW Golf 15322 0 73
24 45 Lehtimäki Hannu Varjonen Ari NaSU/RauUA Pecoscon Oy Audi 15417 0 72
25 34 Raunimo Matti Itäkodes Jari HyUA/TCOF Impreza 18058 0 71
26 32 Cedstedt Niklas Holmborn Staffan SigtunaRC/Sigtuna Subaru xv 20562 0 0
27 35 Ristolainen Timo Haikonen Aimo AL-Hki/MikUA 22872 0 70
28 36 Mäkinen Kari Mäki Markus VaToSUA/VaToSUA RAV4 23058 0 69
29 33 Heikkilä Mari Mäkeläinen Reijo AL-Hki/AL-Hki Golf 37539 0 68

29 Henriksson Björn Andersson Ulf LudvikaMS/Älmhult Toyota RAV4 KESK 0 0 max myöhä ylitetty
30 Huovinen Henry Kiikkilä Mika VääUA/VääUA VW Golf KESK 0 0 max myöhä ylitetty



Syyseksytys 26.10.2019 tulokset M

Sij Nro Kuljettaja Kartanlukija Seurat Auto Tulos np syy

1 57 Karppinen Anssi Saarinen Timo TCOF/TCOF Toyota 5041 4
2 58 Viitala Tomi Heikkilä Juha KvanUA/VaToSUA Toyota RAV4 5305 4
3 51 Ojanperä Jari Kulmala Jari NaSU/KangUA BMW 325 iX 6242 3
4 52 Laine Jarno Virtanen Pekka AAU/AAU Subaru 1.8 Turbo 7791 3
5 55 Viljanen Jukka Viljanen Jaakko LapUA/LapUA Golf 4motion 8637 2
6 59 Pulkkinen Mika Åstrand Stefan LopUA/UFAK Toyota RAV4 8821 2
7 44 Laukkanen Kyösti Rousku Iiro AL-Oulu/NaSU Team Katiska Suba 9541 1
8 50 Lahtinen Mika Lahtinen Jukka AL-Lohja/AL-Lohja Subaru Justy 9638 1
9 56 Koski Jussi Koski Eero LaihUA/LaihUA Toyota RAV4 10907 0

Syyseksytys 26.10.2019 tulokset A

Sij Nro Kuljettaja Kartanlukija Seurat Auto Tulos np syy

1 53 Koivisto Jari Koivisto Toni FoSUA/FoSUA Starlet 4725 4
2 49 Hintikka Kari Halme Joni FoSUA/FoSUA Impreza 7752 4
3 46 Keski-Korsu Pertti Fyhr Einari RaaUA/AnkUA Korsu Suzuki 7968 3
4 54 Oksman Henri Nousiainen Antti VMF/LamUA C2 8894 3
5 40 Riiho Olli Riiho Markus RiiUA/RiiUA Kamua RAV4 9712 2
6 39 Ohrankämmen Kauko Ohrankämmen Jari AL-Hki/HRCF Hessumobiili 9778 2
7 38 Heino Anita Winberg Pasi HyUA/HyUA Winhaan Rav 10182 2
8 47 Similä Esa Heikkilä Mikko LaihUA/LaihUA 10366 1
9 42 Valtaala Jari Mörönen Immo AlavUA/AlavUA starlet 10635 1

10 48 Juntunen Teemu Viljanen Niko LapUA/LapUA 11478 0
11 43 Heikkilä Jouni Mäenpää Miikka AAU/AAU Subaru Impreza 11521 0
12 31 Ahnheim Joacim Kihlstenius Peter TibroMK/SBOK Mitsubishi Lancer 14607 0
13 37 Rintamäki Mikko Mattila Arto JSAST/VaToSUA Mazda 323 15286 0
14 41 Virtanen Mauno Virtanen Kari NaSU/NaSU VW Golf 15322 0
15 45 Lehtimäki Hannu Varjonen Ari NaSU/RauUA Pecoscon Oy Audi 15417 0
16 34 Raunimo Matti Itäkodes Jari HyUA/TCOF Impreza 18058 0
17 32 Cedstedt Niklas Holmborn Staffan SigtunaRC/Sigtuna Subaru xv 20562 0
18 35 Ristolainen Timo Haikonen Aimo AL-Hki/MikUA 22872 0
19 36 Mäkinen Kari Mäki Markus VaToSUA/VaToSUA RAV4 23058 0
20 33 Heikkilä Mari Mäkeläinen Reijo AL-Hki/AL-Hki Golf 37539 0

29 Henriksson Björn Andersson Ulf LudvikaMS/Älmhult Toyota RAV4 KESK 0 max myöhä ylitetty
30 Huovinen Henry Kiikkilä Mika VääUA/VääUA VW Golf KESK 0 max myöhä ylitetty

Syyseksytys 26.10.2019 tulokset CUP

Sij Nro Kuljettaja Kartanlukija Seurat Auto Tulos np sp syy

1 22 Vuorinen Anssi Pusa Hannu TCOF/TCOF Toyota RAV4 10536 4 60
2 21 Välkkilä Markku Ristikangas Juha LapUA/LapUA Toyota RAV4 10593 3
3 24 Tuomala Anton Tuomala Ari JSAST/JSAST Toyota RAV4 10634 3 58
4 20 Erämaja Matti Erämaja Antti AL-Hki/AL-Hki VW Golf 11062 2 57
5 23 Muhli Jani Niemelä Antti HyUA/HyUA Vitara 4X4 11735 2 56
6 15 Viholainen Ari Peltonen Mikko VaToSUA/VaToSUA Justy 12211 1
7 19 Paloposki Jukka Paulin Kari TAUK/TAUK Impreza 12708 0
8 27 Syynimaa Vihtori Hakola Marko AL-Härmä/LapUA Jameson, Jenna 13359 0 55
9 28 Lindgren Ringo Malkakorpi Arto KvanUA/AL-Härmä 13961 0 54

10 17 Hakonen Jarmo Kruger Andrei UFAK/UFAK Subaru Justy 14168 0 53
16 Jalava Markku Orava Esa LopUA/LopUA KESK 0 max myöhä ylitetty
18 Mattsson Aleksi Kallio Mikko KangUA/KangUA Golf Country KESK 0 auto rikki
25 Laitinen Toni Laitinen Timo EPUA/EPUA SulleMulle Golf KESK 0 Kiinnijääminen
26 Kotajärvi Raul Kotajärvi Jarno AL-Oulu/AL/Kuopio KotA3 KESK 0 auto rikki



Syyseksytys 26.10.2019 tulokset C

Sij Nro Kuljettaja Kartanlukija Seurat Auto Tulos np syy

1 12 Koivuniemi Mika Törvi Mikko EPUA/EPUA opel corsa opc po 4184 4
2 8 Haaparanta Janne Pasanen Jussi I-HelUA/I-HelUA SX4-TP 4395 3
3 9 Alitalo Mikko Erämaja Johanna LopUA/LopUA Nissan Micra 4965 2
4 11 Raitala Janne Raitala Aki TAUK/TAUK 5214 1
5 10 Juselius Hannu Hirsivaara Hannu THU-TEAM/AL-Lohja 1.8t 5283 0
6 7 Etelä Arvo Pehkonen Jukka VaToSUA/VaToSUA 6454 0
7 14 Maunula Kari Laurila Jarkko LopUA/LopUA Ford Focus 9083 0
8 5 Arminen Kai Arminen Tarja LopUA/LopUA Raskone Subaru 11440 0

6 Muilu Ville Muilu Tommi AAU/AAU Fiesta KESK 0
13 Hakala Rasmus Hakala Teemu AAU/AAU VW Golf Alltrack PER 0 henk koht syy


